S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 19th September 2014
Currency — USD

There were 4 entries and 1 exit this week.
Entries:

Exits: Vornado Realty Trust

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

Consol Energy Ltd, Plum Creek Timber, Viacom, Exxon Mobil

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD
Amended

Amerisourcebergen ABC 75.19
Cerner Corp CERN 55.81
C.H. Robinson Worldwide  CHRW 65.38
Fiserv Inc FISV 62.42
Viacom VIAB 82.58
Retained

American Tower Corp AMT 95.24
Consol Energy Ltd CNX 40.66
CVS Corp CVS 78.28
Dun & Bradstreet DNB 110.58
Ecolab Inc ECL 110.44
Equifax Inc EFX 76.87
Hess Corp HES 95.56
Hewlett-Packard Company HPQ 35.77
Kansas City Southern KSU 106.46
Lincoln National LNC 52.82
Plum Creek Timber PCL 40.89
Republic Services RSG 38.46
Exxon Mobil XOM 99.66

ACTION

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

75.42
57.45
65.84
62.55
82.28

95.24
40.66
78.28
112.57
110.44
76.87
95.56
35.77
109.96
52.82
40.89
38.46
99.66



WORKING ORDERS:

Name

Cancelled

Pepsico, Roper Industries, Sigma-Aldrich Corp

Amended

Retained

Abbott Laboratories
Autodesk

Automatic Data Processing
Colgate Palmolive
Starwood Hotels

[llonois Tool Works

Snap On Tools

Code

ABT
ADSK
ADP
CL
HOT
ITW
SNA

Direction Entry

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy

43.87
50.50
84.83
63.15
86.35
90.67
128.38

Stop Loss

42.67
53.26
82.81
64.93
83.39
88.33
124.80
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ADP - Automatic Data Processing

ﬁ thm By onstop - 8483

Initial Stop Loss - 82.81

Trade Risk - 2.02
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Date: Flldly June 2012 Open: 51,150 High: 53,750 Low: 51,070 Close: 53.680 Range: 2.680 Volume: 11,601,400 High Date: Friday, 8 June 2012 Low Date: Monday, 4 June 2012 Position: 878 Cursor Value : 77.
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CL - Colgate Paimolive

SellonStop - 63.15
Initial Stop Loss - 64.93
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WM& Resorts Worldwide - WT(S‘SOO) 1 Week Bar Chart - USD - lbuyut
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5 April 2013 Open: 63.680 High: 63.690 Low: 59.210 Close: 60.140 Range: 4.480 Volume: 1 1soownrlmmumdw April 2013 Low Date: Friday, 5 2013 Position: 921 Cursor Value : 77,55
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Date: Friday, 3 August 2012 Open: 55.140 High: 55.700 Low: 52.800 Close: 55.620 Range: 2.900 Volume: 13,868,900 High Date: Friday, 3 August 2012 Low Date: Thursday, 2 August 2012 Position: 886 Cursor Value : 85.56
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Date: Friday, 7 September 2012 Open: 92.030 High: 93.650 Low: 91.100 Close: 92. 2.550 Volume: 11,956, igh Friday, 7 September 2012 Low Date: Tuesday, 4 September 2012 Position: 891 Cursor Value : 121.26
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Northrop Grumman Corp - NOC (SPS00) - 1 Week Bar Chart - USD - No Layout
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Buy on Stop - 13.039
Initial Stop Loss - 126.53
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Date: Friday, 1 March 2013 Open: 66.210 High: 66.670 Low: 64.450 Close: 65.520 Range: 2,220 Volume: 8,829,100 High Date: Monday, 25 February 2013 Low Date: Tuesday, 26 February 2013 Position: 916 Cursor Value : 114.02
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Date: Friday, 1 Fdxuryzo 3 Open: 58.980 High: 59.630 Low: 57.650 Close: 58.840 Range: 1.980 Volume: unsmorig-mmnayznmnymamm Thnd.y:! January 2013 Position: 581 Cursor Value : 85.4:
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1 SNA - Snap On Tools
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Date: Friday, 7Detmba'mlzoun $80.000 High: 80.280 Low: 77.050 Close: 78.060 Range: 3.230 Volume: 1mmu¢|m Monday, 3 December 2012 Low Date: Wednesday, 5 December 2012 Position: 904 Cursor Value : 105.01 é
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