S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 19th September 2014

Currency – USD

There were 4 entries and 1 exit this week.

Entries: Consol Energy Ltd, Plum Creek Timber, Viacom, Exxon Mobil

Exits: Vornado Realty Trust

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

STOPS:

OPEN POSITIONS:

01010.	Oode	OLD	AOHON	/42//
Amended				
Amerisourcebergen Cerner Corp C.H. Robinson Worldwide Fiserv Inc	ABC CERN CHRW FISV	75.19 55.81 65.38 62.42	Amend Amend Amend Amend	75.42 57.45 65.84 62.55
Viacom	VIAB	82.58	Amend	82.28

Code

OLD

ACTION

NFW

Retained

American Tower Corp	AMT	95.24	Retain	95.24
Consol Energy Ltd	CNX	40.66	Retain	40.66
CVS Corp	CVS	78.28	Retain	78.28
Dun & Bradstreet	DNB	110.58	Retain	112.57
Ecolab Inc	ECL	110.44	Retain	110.44
Equifax Inc	EFX	76.87	Retain	76.87
Hess Corp	HES	95.56	Retain	95.56
Hewlett-Packard Company	HPQ	35.77	Retain	35.77
Kansas City Southern	KSU	106.46	Retain	109.96
Lincoln National	LNC	52.82	Retain	52.82
Plum Creek Timber	PCL	40.89	Retain	40.89
Republic Services	RSG	38.46	Retain	38.46
Exxon Mobil	XOM	99.66	Retain	99.66

WORKING ORDERS:

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss

Cancelled

Pepsico, Roper Industries, Sigma-Aldrich Corp

Amended

Retained

Abbott Laboratories	ABT	Buy	43.87	42.67
Autodesk	ADSK	Sell	50.50	<u>53.26</u>
Automatic Data Processing	ADP	Buy	84.83	82.81
Colgate Palmolive	CL	Sell	63.15	64.93
Starwood Hotels	HOT	Buy	86.35	83.39
Illonois Tool Works	ITW	Buy	90.67	88.33
Snap On Tools	SNA	Buy	128.38	124.80

NEW ORDERS:

3M Company	MMM	Buy	148.00	144.86
Northrop Grumman	NOC	Buy	130.39	126.53
Prudential Financial	PRU	Buy	93.60	90.16



















